Open Energy For All
Region: Europe     V202504
© 2025 Hoymiles Power Electronics Inc. All rights reserved.
hoymiles.com
l  Simplify Your Installation with Easy, Flexible, and Reliable Cable System
The Flex-T5 Cable System is a revolutionary cabling solution designed for MiT series microinverters. Its user-friendly plug-
and-play design makes the installation easier, faster, and more reliable. The Flex-T5 Cable System features high flexibility,

T5-CTC-EN60C TBD 495 mm × 290 mm × 255 mm
T5-CTC-EN2560C TBD 495 mm × 290 mm × 255 mm
T5-CTC-EN2560S TBD 495 mm × 290 mm × 255 mm
Flex-T5 Connection
Cable Model
Conductors Cross
Sectional Area
Rated
Current *
Cable Length Between
Connectors **
Minimum Bending
Radius
Number
per Box Box Dimensions
T5-CC-EN25-230 5 × 2.5 mm2 22 A 2.3 m 9 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN25-300 5 × 2.5 mm2 22 A 3.0 m 9 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN25-460 5 × 2.5 mm2 22 A 4.6 m 9 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN40-230 5 × 4.0 mm2 30 A 2.3 m 11 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN40-300 5 × 4.0 mm2 30 A 3.0 m 11 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN40-460 5 × 4.0 mm2  30 A 4.6 m 11 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN60-230 5 × 6.0 mm2  39 A 2.3 m 12 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN60-300 5 × 6.0 mm2  39 A 3.0 m 12 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
T5-CC-EN60-460 5 × 6.0 mm2 39 A 4.6 m 12 cm TBD 345 mm × 345 mm × 375 mm
*    : Comply with local standards when designing and installing cables.
** : Cable length can be customized. Contact Hoymiles sales for more details.